30  44Practicals  50 20  17 27  0

Shalya Tantra Pass

140 200Theory  200  140

60  84Practicals  100 40  33 51  0

Shalakya Tantra Pass

138 200Theory  200  138

60  76Practicals  100 40  32 44  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

34 50Theory  50  34

814 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): EIGHT HUNDRED FOURTEEN

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2025 07/06/2025 - 30/06/2025

20A003 Adila. A. A  16435Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

30  46Practicals  50 20  18 28  0

Shalya Tantra Pass

140 200Theory  200  140

60  79Practicals  100 40  29 50  0

Shalakya Tantra Pass

142 200Theory  200  142

60  78Practicals  100 40  32 46  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

41 50Theory  50  41

811 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): EIGHT HUNDRED ELEVEN

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2025 07/06/2025 - 30/06/2025

20A004 Owhal Aditi  Suhas  16346Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

30  39Practicals  50 20  15 24  0

Shalya Tantra Pass

132 200Theory  200  132

60  81Practicals  100 40  32 49  0

Shalakya Tantra Pass

123 200Theory  200  123

60  66Practicals  100 40  28 38  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

31 50Theory  50  31

721 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2025 07/06/2025 - 30/06/2025

20A005 Ahammed  Hambal  16457Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

30  41Practicals  50 20  16 25  0

Shalya Tantra Pass

125 200Theory  200  125

60  75Practicals  100 40  29 46  0

Shalakya Tantra Pass

118 200Theory  200  118

60  68Practicals  100 40  28 40  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

38 50Theory  50  38

723 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2025 07/06/2025 - 30/06/2025

20A006 Alka  Roy  16367Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

30  42Practicals  50 20  16 26  0

Shalya Tantra Pass

114 200Theory  200  114

60  78Practicals  100 40  29 49  0

Shalakya Tantra Pass

109 200Theory  200  109

60  64Practicals  100 40  26 38  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

27 50Theory  50  27

698 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): SIX HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Second Class

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2025 07/06/2025 - 30/06/2025

20A007 Amritha S  Mohan  16388Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

30  48Practicals  50 20  19 29  0

Shalya Tantra Pass

155 200Theory  200  155

60  91Practicals  100 40  37 54  0

Shalakya Tantra Pass

143 200Theory  200  143

60  76Practicals  100 40  32 44  0

Research Methodology and Medical Statistics Pass

35 50Theory  50  35

857 1100

Total Marks Scored (in words): EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Distinction

i-byte Technologies.

IV BAMS Examination - June 2025 07/06/2025 - 30/06/2025

20A008 Anamika K T  16413Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.